Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

Ratio

T D TR

T e

0.6 ++reeees ERRREY: XRLE e o

0.y T T— —_—

= : :
02’ """"" CorTeTreee Tttt

+
4k ---
+

2

In
N

[

(Ge\}P3

Duplicates Rate vs P,

- 0.8

aupncdles rdie vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

1 S S

— 0.8

Q E

n I

> A S L
> 07 s :

] o -l

o 0.6 @ g G
>

9]

=R

Ratio

0.7t o H v 4l

Pileup rate vs P,

UélVlS[epd Dis

Mste

facedSUSY_CKF
Mstep3_DisplacedSUSY default
3 DisplacedSUSY defaultNEWT

AP TN TP I I
. . . A

10Q

1.2+

oot

I P I T I I
J..G* ES y + H + o+

F. . o, e 4t B

ARG T

E Pyl o
By by 4 +++ *"’+ +__+_+. RO asnaal

duplicates rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

. A S SR SR AR S

duplicates rate vs @

Ratio

0.8
0.7F

0.6F4

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.5

0.9

C.......
1.. .......

pileup rate vs n

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

0.8~ - - -
07 .""";‘:"":H """ :';""' """"" ;""‘
*LE B2 ®
T T T T I iy
------ P AT e LI TR
A el R ML e i
............

1:‘_:'4” .a._'._',-.-_; _;_’._- ----- _.-_ ey 1_ o _, _’,_w *
; +q-".1.': """"""" ;_ """"""" :.; Frogeed

. : e -+ e
* ey "‘*‘" Fa -c-"”" ke T

R 0 T 2 3
track @



	Contents
	Page 1


